
A Girandulata
1 152 Romain GARCIN 1e Seniors M TRIATHL AIX 01:04:06

2 104 Anthony BAGNANINCHI 2e Seniors M RUNNING CLUB FURIANI AGLIANI 01:04:56

3 113 Patrice BONISSONE 1e Master 1 M CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:05:48

4 216 Romain SALOMON DU MONT 2e Master 1 M IMPROBABLE 01:08:09

5 137 Valentin DOMENECH 1e Cadets M CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:09:02

6 142 Florent DUSSAUZE 3e Seniors M 01:09:12

7 264 Carlos ACOSTA 4e Seniors M ALTAGNE TEAM 01:09:20

8 184 Florent MAURIN 3e Master 1 M 01:10:24

9 112 Maxime BONISSONE 2e Cadets M CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:10:42

10 262 Francois MARTIN 4e Master 1 M CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:11:16

11 210 Régis RICO 5e Seniors M AS PORTO VECCHIO ATHLETISME 01:12:08

12 108 Nicolas BERTOCCHI 6e Seniors M AS PORTO VECCHIO ATHLETISME 01:12:08

13 221 Fabrice SCIPILLITI 7e Seniors M 01:12:23

14 168 Johnny LANDAIS 8e Seniors M CA AJACCIO 01:12:38

15 148 William FOUCAUD 5e Master 1 M 01:13:25

16 156 Jean Francois GIANELLI 9e Seniors M A SANTAMARIACCIA 01:14:21

17 115 Frédéric BOYTARD 10e Seniors M CORSICA SPORT MEZZAVIA 01:14:51

18 158 Cyril GIRARDET 6e Master 1 M 01:16:15

19 157 Jean Marc GIOVANSILI 11e Seniors M TEAM PA DIéTéTIQUE 01:16:23

20 151 Olivier GAJEWSKI 12e Seniors M 01:16:23

21 167 Patrick JUVIN 7e Master 1 M CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:17:40

22 203 Marc Antoine PIERLOVISI 13e Seniors M CORSICA SPORT MEZZAVIA 01:17:49

23 198 Laurent OSTYN 14e Seniors M 01:17:57

24 143 Fabien DUVALET 8e Master 1 M LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:18:24

25 170 Julien LECA 15e Seniors M A SANTAMARIACCIA 01:18:37

26 130 Ronan CHIARI 16e Seniors M A SANTAMARIACCIA 01:18:52

27 125 Etienne CASANOVA 1e Master 2 M CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 01:19:50

28 229 Jean Francois TOURNIER 2e Master 2 M CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:20:10

29 149 Frédéric FRESI 9e Master 1 M 01:20:19

30 174 François LUCIANI 10e Master 1 M 01:20:34

31 190 Pascal MINICONI 17e Seniors M CORSICA SPORT MEZZAVIA 01:21:41

32 209 Olivier RAYNAUD 18e Seniors M CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:22:15

33 161 Thomas GREGOIRE 11e Master 1 M CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:22:17

34 214 Dylan ROUSTAND 1e Juniors M 01:22:31

35 223 Clément SEUGÉ 12e Master 1 M 01:23:15

36 255 Jorge MOTA 13e Master 1 M lusitanos/corsica 01:23:39

37 232 Fabrice VERONESE 19e Seniors M 01:23:46

38 120 Stephane BUSCEMI 3e Master 2 M 01:23:49

39 254 Rui TORRE 4e Master 2 M lusitanos/corsica 01:24:07

40 134 William DAMMY 14e Master 1 M CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:24:25

A Girandulata
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41 201 Cyril PERALDI 20e Seniors M 01:24:26

42 191 Jean Michel MINICONI CAMUGLIO 15e Master 1 M LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:24:26

43 147 Adrien FOIX 21e Seniors M LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:24:29

44 132 Jean Dominique CORTICCHIATO 16e Master 1 M CORSICA RUN X TREM 01:24:31

45 227 Jean Bernard TAOUK 22e Seniors M 01:24:35

46 153 Estelle GIACOMETTI 1e Seniors F CORSICA SPORT MEZZAVIA 01:24:39

47 237 Julien WEBER 23e Seniors M 01:24:49

48 111 Karine BODINEAU 1e Master 1 F CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:24:58

49 220 Joseph SAULI 24e Seniors M LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:25:07

50 230 Olivier TRAMONI 17e Master 1 M ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 01:26:28

51 172 Arnaud LIEVIN 18e Master 1 M CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 01:26:35

52 249 Cyril PINNA 25e Seniors M team uniti island ambassadeur 01:27:13

53 114 Pascal BOURLET 26e Seniors M 01:27:14

54 145 Jose FERRI 19e Master 1 M A SANTAMARIACCIA 01:27:42

55 247 Stephane ALONZO 27e Seniors M A SANTAMARIACCIA 01:27:42

56 219 Marc SANTUNIONE 28e Seniors M 01:28:40

57 226 Christophe SOLINAS 20e Master 1 M 01:29:06

58 204 Xavier PIERLOVISI 1e Master 3 M CORSICA SPORT MEZZAVIA 01:29:14

59 126 Sebastien CASANOVA 29e Seniors M 01:29:19

60 252 Paulo SILVA 21e Master 1 M lusitanos/corsica 01:29:30

61 233 Benjamin VEY 30e Seniors M 01:29:49

62 121 Pierre BYRDE 5e Master 2 M RESTONICA TRAIL 01:30:21

63 242 Jean Filippi FOLACCI 6e Master 2 M CORSICA SPORT MEZZAVIA 01:31:03

64 251 Malika BELAHOUEL 2e Master 1 F 01:31:29

65 155 Jean Laurent GIACOMONI 31e Seniors M CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:31:43

66 211 David RIZZO 32e Seniors M 01:32:08

67 103 Pablo AMOROS WULKAN 33e Seniors M 01:32:17

68 110 Juliette BIZZARI 1e Espoirs F CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 01:32:29

69 225 Jean Paul SOLBES 7e Master 2 M CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 01:32:32

70 256 Jean Francois NESA 22e Master 1 M piana 01:32:34

71 128 Jean Michel CATANI 23e Master 1 M CORSICA RUN X TREM 01:32:52

72 194 Jean Toussaint MORETTI 34e Seniors M CORSICA SPORT MEZZAVIA 01:33:19

73 259 Mathieu POZZO DI BORGO 35e Seniors M team uniti island ambassadeur 01:33:40

74 236 Nicolas VINCENTELLI 36e Seniors M 01:34:13

75 265 Jean SACCU 37e Seniors M LE LOFT 9 01:34:34

76 107 Olivier BELMUDES 24e Master 1 M LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:34:48

77 101 Dominique ALEXANDRE 8e Master 2 M TRAIL A VICULESE 01:35:31

78 213 Lionel ROUSSELIN 38e Seniors M 01:35:59

79 135 David DAVINI 9e Master 2 M 01:35:59

80 212 Stephane ROMAND 10e Master 2 M 01:35:59

81 105 David BATTINI 39e Seniors M A MAREDDA 01:36:24

82 177 Jean Dominique MARCAGGI 25e Master 1 M TRAIL A VICULESE 01:36:44

83 261 Jean Dominique GAZIELLO 40e Seniors M 01:37:00

84 171 Alex LENOIR 1e Espoirs M 01:37:08

85 217 Pia SALVATORI 3e Master 1 F E MUVRE BALANINE 01:37:14

86 162 Laurent GUYOT 11e Master 2 M E MUVRE BALANINE 01:37:14

87 224 Sophye SIFFERT 2e Seniors F CORSICA SPORT MEZZAVIA 01:37:26

88 164 Guillaume HEUZÉ 26e Master 1 M 01:37:50

89 244 Pascal GIMENEZ 12e Master 2 M RESTONICA TRAIL 01:38:37
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90 189 Lucien MINICONI 13e Master 2 M 01:38:39

91 131 Jean Michel COQUELIN 41e Seniors M ASCEE2A 01:38:45

92 193 Jean Paul MORETTI 27e Master 1 M CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:39:02

93 195 Martial MORETTI 42e Seniors M 01:39:02

94 257 Jean TADDEI 28e Master 1 M 01:39:41

95 246 Marc MANGONI 14e Master 2 M CORSICA RUN X TREM 01:40:08

96 181 Joris MARCON 2e Juniors M 01:40:32

97 106 Marc BELLIER 3e Cadets M 01:40:50

98 187 Frederic MINICONI 15e Master 2 M 01:41:14

99 248 Christine DIRUIT 4e Master 1 F CORSICA RUN X TREM 01:41:15

100 163 Isabelle HANOT 5e Master 1 F CA AJACCIO 01:41:30

101 119 Yohann BURELLI 43e Seniors M 01:41:35

102 182 Philippe MASSONI 29e Master 1 M 01:42:04

103 186 Didier MEYNAUD MINICONI 44e Seniors M 01:42:13

104 207 Jean Baptiste QUILICI 30e Master 1 M 01:42:15

105 180 Joel MARCON 45e Seniors M 01:42:15

106 169 Didier LE CARRE 31e Master 1 M 01:43:19

107 231 Paul Antoine VALENTINI 32e Master 1 M 01:44:18

108 234 Jean Michel VIDEMENT 33e Master 1 M 01:45:24

109 160 Dumenicu GRAZIANI 46e Seniors M CORSICA SPORT MEZZAVIA 01:45:56

110 165 Alain HUSSELSTEIN 34e Master 1 M CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:45:57

111 118 Michel BRIGHI 16e Master 2 M 01:46:43

112 154 Veronique GIACOMETTI 1e Master 2 F CA AJACCIO 01:47:17

113 183 Jean Marc MATTEI 17e Master 2 M LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:48:07

114 199 Jean PAGANELLI 35e Master 1 M 01:48:07

115 197 Joseph NOCETO 18e Master 2 M CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:48:59

116 260 Stephane LEONZI 36e Master 1 M CORSICA RUN X TREM 01:49:22

117 243 Philippe SELVINI 19e Master 2 M CORSICA SPORT MEZZAVIA 01:49:31

118 250 Antony CASAMARTE 47e Seniors M 01:50:04

119 179 Jean Paul MARCHINI 48e Seniors M LA TEAM PURCHETTI 01:50:10

120 122 Anne CASABIANCA 6e Master 1 F A SANTAMARIACCIA 01:50:49

121 185 Patricia MAURIN 7e Master 1 F CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:55:33

122 124 Patrice CASAMARTE 37e Master 1 M 01:55:41

123 166 Sophie HUYART 3e Seniors F 01:55:41

124 178 Kelly MARCHI 4e Seniors F ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 01:56:04

125 208 Daniel RAMSDAM 2e Master 3 M ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 01:58:27

126 192 Denis MOLINAS 3e Juniors M 01:58:32

127 129 Matthieu CHEVAUX 49e Seniors M 01:59:31

128 116 Christophe BREHINIER 38e Master 1 M CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:59:48

129 117 Morgan BREHINIER 4e Juniors M 01:59:48

130 133 Michel COUDERC 20e Master 2 M ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 02:00:23

131 136 Stephane DELORME 39e Master 1 M 02:00:58

132 173 Jean Sebastien LUCCIONI 40e Master 1 M LA TEAM PURCHETTI 02:01:03

133 196 Jean Pierre NASICA 41e Master 1 M 02:01:22

134 206 Laure PILLOTTI 8e Master 1 F LE LOFT9 02:05:00

135 218 Jacques SANTONI 42e Master 1 M 02:05:40

136 175 Jean.charles LUCIANI 3e Master 3 M CORSICA SPORT MEZZAVIA 02:06:23

137 263 Marc Andre PENZINI 50e Seniors M A TUDDINCA 02:06:44

138 150 Anne Sophie GAFFORY 5e Seniors F team uniti island ambassadeur 02:07:14
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139 253 Bruno PINTO 51e Seniors M lusitanos/corsica 02:07:35

140 188 Laurent MINICONI 52e Seniors M 02:07:42

141 228 Olivier TEURNIER ANSIDEI 43e Master 1 M 02:08:26

142 266 Joel MARTIN 44e Master 1 M 02:10:30

143 258 Mathieu MORATI 53e Seniors M LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 02:14:26

144 159 Sophie GIUSTINIANI 9e Master 1 F LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 02:14:26

145 200 Marie Dominique PALMARI 2e Master 2 F LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 02:14:26

146 138 Laurence DUBON 6e Seniors F LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 02:14:26

147 235 Maud VILA 10e Master 1 F 02:53:04

148 222 Dominique SEGONNE 11e Master 1 F 02:55:30

149 267 Marie Laure QUILICI 12e Master 1 F 02:55:31
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A Girandulata

Femme

Master 1 F
1 111 Karine BODINEAU f CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:24:58

2 251 Malika BELAHOUEL f 01:31:29

3 217 Pia SALVATORI f E MUVRE BALANINE 01:37:14

4 248 Christine DIRUIT f CORSICA RUN X TREM 01:41:15

5 163 Isabelle HANOT f CA AJACCIO 01:41:30

6 122 Anne CASABIANCA f A SANTAMARIACCIA 01:50:49

7 185 Patricia MAURIN f CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:55:33

8 206 Laure PILLOTTI f LE LOFT9 02:05:00

9 159 Sophie GIUSTINIANI f LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 02:14:26

10 235 Maud VILA f 02:53:04

11 222 Dominique SEGONNE f 02:55:30

12 267 Marie Laure QUILICI f 02:55:31

Master 2 F
1 154 Veronique GIACOMETTI f CA AJACCIO 01:47:17

2 200 Marie Dominique PALMARI f LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 02:14:26

Seniors F
1 153 Estelle GIACOMETTI f CORSICA SPORT MEZZAVIA 01:24:39

2 224 Sophye SIFFERT f CORSICA SPORT MEZZAVIA 01:37:26

3 166 Sophie HUYART f 01:55:41

4 178 Kelly MARCHI f ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 01:56:04

5 150 Anne Sophie GAFFORY f team uniti island ambassadeur 02:07:14

6 138 Laurence DUBON f LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 02:14:26

Espoirs F
1 110 Juliette BIZZARI f CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 01:32:29

A Girandulata
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Homme

Master 1 M
1 113 Patrice BONISSONE m CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:05:48

2 216 Romain SALOMON DU MONT m IMPROBABLE 01:08:09

3 184 Florent MAURIN m 01:10:24

4 262 Francois MARTIN m CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:11:16

5 148 William FOUCAUD m 01:13:25

6 158 Cyril GIRARDET m 01:16:15

7 167 Patrick JUVIN m CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:17:40

8 143 Fabien DUVALET m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:18:24

9 149 Frédéric FRESI m 01:20:19

10 174 François LUCIANI m 01:20:34

11 161 Thomas GREGOIRE m CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:22:17

12 223 Clément SEUGÉ m 01:23:15

13 255 Jorge MOTA m lusitanos/corsica 01:23:39

14 134 William DAMMY m CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:24:25

15 191 Jean Michel MINICONI CAMUGLIO m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:24:26

16 132 Jean Dominique CORTICCHIATO m CORSICA RUN X TREM 01:24:31

17 230 Olivier TRAMONI m ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 01:26:28

18 172 Arnaud LIEVIN m CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 01:26:35

19 145 Jose FERRI m A SANTAMARIACCIA 01:27:42

20 226 Christophe SOLINAS m 01:29:06

21 252 Paulo SILVA m lusitanos/corsica 01:29:30

22 256 Jean Francois NESA m piana 01:32:34

23 128 Jean Michel CATANI m CORSICA RUN X TREM 01:32:52

24 107 Olivier BELMUDES m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:34:48

25 177 Jean Dominique MARCAGGI m TRAIL A VICULESE 01:36:44

26 164 Guillaume HEUZÉ m 01:37:50

27 193 Jean Paul MORETTI m CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:39:02

28 257 Jean TADDEI m 01:39:41

29 182 Philippe MASSONI m 01:42:04

30 207 Jean Baptiste QUILICI m 01:42:15

31 169 Didier LE CARRE m 01:43:19

32 231 Paul Antoine VALENTINI m 01:44:18

33 234 Jean Michel VIDEMENT m 01:45:24

34 165 Alain HUSSELSTEIN m CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:45:57

35 199 Jean PAGANELLI m 01:48:07

36 260 Stephane LEONZI m CORSICA RUN X TREM 01:49:22

37 124 Patrice CASAMARTE m 01:55:41

38 116 Christophe BREHINIER m CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:59:48

39 136 Stephane DELORME m 02:00:58
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40 173 Jean Sebastien LUCCIONI m LA TEAM PURCHETTI 02:01:03

41 196 Jean Pierre NASICA m 02:01:22

42 218 Jacques SANTONI m 02:05:40

43 228 Olivier TEURNIER ANSIDEI m 02:08:26

44 266 Joel MARTIN m 02:10:30

Master 2 M
1 125 Etienne CASANOVA m CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 01:19:50

2 229 Jean Francois TOURNIER m CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:20:10

3 120 Stephane BUSCEMI m 01:23:49

4 254 Rui TORRE m lusitanos/corsica 01:24:07

5 121 Pierre BYRDE m RESTONICA TRAIL 01:30:21

6 242 Jean Filippi FOLACCI m CORSICA SPORT MEZZAVIA 01:31:03

7 225 Jean Paul SOLBES m CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 01:32:32

8 101 Dominique ALEXANDRE m TRAIL A VICULESE 01:35:31

9 135 David DAVINI m 01:35:59

10 212 Stephane ROMAND m 01:35:59

11 162 Laurent GUYOT m E MUVRE BALANINE 01:37:14

12 244 Pascal GIMENEZ m RESTONICA TRAIL 01:38:37

13 189 Lucien MINICONI m 01:38:39

14 246 Marc MANGONI m CORSICA RUN X TREM 01:40:08

15 187 Frederic MINICONI m 01:41:14

16 118 Michel BRIGHI m 01:46:43

17 183 Jean Marc MATTEI m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:48:07

18 197 Joseph NOCETO m CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:48:59

19 243 Philippe SELVINI m CORSICA SPORT MEZZAVIA 01:49:31

20 133 Michel COUDERC m ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 02:00:23

Master 3 M
1 204 Xavier PIERLOVISI m CORSICA SPORT MEZZAVIA 01:29:14

2 208 Daniel RAMSDAM m ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 01:58:27

3 175 Jean.charles LUCIANI m CORSICA SPORT MEZZAVIA 02:06:23

Seniors M
1 152 Romain GARCIN m TRIATHL AIX 01:04:06

2 104 Anthony BAGNANINCHI m RUNNING CLUB FURIANI AGLIANI 01:04:56

3 142 Florent DUSSAUZE m 01:09:12

4 264 Carlos ACOSTA m ALTAGNE TEAM 01:09:20

5 210 Régis RICO m AS PORTO VECCHIO ATHLETISME 01:12:08

6 108 Nicolas BERTOCCHI m AS PORTO VECCHIO ATHLETISME 01:12:08

7 221 Fabrice SCIPILLITI m 01:12:23

8 168 Johnny LANDAIS m CA AJACCIO 01:12:38

9 156 Jean Francois GIANELLI m A SANTAMARIACCIA 01:14:21
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10 115 Frédéric BOYTARD m CORSICA SPORT MEZZAVIA 01:14:51

11 157 Jean Marc GIOVANSILI m TEAM PA DIéTéTIQUE 01:16:23

12 151 Olivier GAJEWSKI m 01:16:23

13 203 Marc Antoine PIERLOVISI m CORSICA SPORT MEZZAVIA 01:17:49

14 198 Laurent OSTYN m 01:17:57

15 170 Julien LECA m A SANTAMARIACCIA 01:18:37

16 130 Ronan CHIARI m A SANTAMARIACCIA 01:18:52

17 190 Pascal MINICONI m CORSICA SPORT MEZZAVIA 01:21:41

18 209 Olivier RAYNAUD m CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:22:15

19 232 Fabrice VERONESE m 01:23:46

20 201 Cyril PERALDI m 01:24:26

21 147 Adrien FOIX m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:24:29

22 227 Jean Bernard TAOUK m 01:24:35

23 237 Julien WEBER m 01:24:49

24 220 Joseph SAULI m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:25:07

25 249 Cyril PINNA m team uniti island ambassadeur 01:27:13

26 114 Pascal BOURLET m 01:27:14

27 247 Stephane ALONZO m A SANTAMARIACCIA 01:27:42

28 219 Marc SANTUNIONE m 01:28:40

29 126 Sebastien CASANOVA m 01:29:19

30 233 Benjamin VEY m 01:29:49

31 155 Jean Laurent GIACOMONI m CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:31:43

32 211 David RIZZO m 01:32:08

33 103 Pablo AMOROS WULKAN m 01:32:17

34 194 Jean Toussaint MORETTI m CORSICA SPORT MEZZAVIA 01:33:19

35 259 Mathieu POZZO DI BORGO m team uniti island ambassadeur 01:33:40

36 236 Nicolas VINCENTELLI m 01:34:13

37 265 Jean SACCU m LE LOFT 9 01:34:34

38 213 Lionel ROUSSELIN m 01:35:59

39 105 David BATTINI m A MAREDDA 01:36:24

40 261 Jean Dominique GAZIELLO m 01:37:00

41 131 Jean Michel COQUELIN m ASCEE2A 01:38:45

42 195 Martial MORETTI m 01:39:02

43 119 Yohann BURELLI m 01:41:35

44 186 Didier MEYNAUD MINICONI m 01:42:13

45 180 Joel MARCON m 01:42:15

46 160 Dumenicu GRAZIANI m CORSICA SPORT MEZZAVIA 01:45:56

47 250 Antony CASAMARTE m 01:50:04

48 179 Jean Paul MARCHINI m LA TEAM PURCHETTI 01:50:10

49 129 Matthieu CHEVAUX m 01:59:31

50 263 Marc Andre PENZINI m A TUDDINCA 02:06:44

51 253 Bruno PINTO m lusitanos/corsica 02:07:35

52 188 Laurent MINICONI m 02:07:42

53 258 Mathieu MORATI m LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 02:14:26
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Espoirs M
1 171 Alex LENOIR m 01:37:08

Juniors M
1 214 Dylan ROUSTAND m 01:22:31

2 181 Joris MARCON m 01:40:32

3 192 Denis MOLINAS m 01:58:32

4 117 Morgan BREHINIER m 01:59:48

Cadets M
1 137 Valentin DOMENECH m CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:09:02

2 112 Maxime BONISSONE m CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:10:42

3 106 Marc BELLIER m 01:40:50
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A Girandulata

1. CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 104:36:48

113 Patrice BONISSONE 01:05:48 Master 1 M 1972

137 Valentin DOMENECH 01:09:02 Cadets M 2001

112 Maxime BONISSONE 01:10:42 Cadets M 2002

262 Francois MARTIN 01:11:16 Master 1 M 1975

2. CORSICA SPORT MEZZAVIA 1 05:19:00

115 Frédéric BOYTARD 01:14:51 Seniors M 1980

203 Marc Antoine PIERLOVISI 01:17:49 Seniors M 1984

190 Pascal MINICONI 01:21:41 Seniors M 1989

153 Estelle GIACOMETTI 01:24:39 Seniors F 1994

3. A SANTAMARIACCIA 1 05:19:32

156 Jean Francois GIANELLI 01:14:21 Seniors M 1990

170 Julien LECA 01:18:37 Seniors M 1989

130 Ronan CHIARI 01:18:52 Seniors M 1988

145 Jose FERRI 01:27:42 Master 1 M 1976

4. CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 205:22:22

167 Patrick JUVIN 01:17:40 Master 1 M 1977

229 Jean Francois TOURNIER 01:20:10 Master 2 M 1968

209 Olivier RAYNAUD 01:22:15 Seniors M 1981

161 Thomas GREGOIRE 01:22:17 Master 1 M 1973

5. LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 1 05:32:26

143 Fabien DUVALET 01:18:24 Master 1 M 1978

191 Jean Michel MINICONI CAMUGLIO 01:24:26 Master 1 M 1975

147 Adrien FOIX 01:24:29 Seniors M 1985

220 Joseph SAULI 01:25:07 Seniors M 1986

6. CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 1 05:51:26

125 Etienne CASANOVA 01:19:50 Master 2 M 1962

172 Arnaud LIEVIN 01:26:35 Master 1 M 1973

110 Juliette BIZZARI 01:32:29 Espoirs F 1998

225 Jean Paul SOLBES 01:32:32 Master 2 M 1967

7. CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 306:00:08

134 William DAMMY 01:24:25 Master 1 M 1970

111 Karine BODINEAU 01:24:58 Master 1 F 1977

155 Jean Laurent GIACOMONI 01:31:43 Seniors M 1981

A Girandulata
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193 Jean Paul MORETTI 01:39:02 Master 1 M 1969

8. CORSICA SPORT MEZZAVIA 2 06:11:02

204 Xavier PIERLOVISI 01:29:14 Master 3 M 1958

242 Jean Filippi FOLACCI 01:31:03 Master 2 M 1964

194 Jean Toussaint MORETTI 01:33:19 Seniors M 1980

224 Sophye SIFFERT 01:37:26 Seniors F 1984

9. CORSICA RUN X TREM 1 06:18:46

132 Jean Dominique CORTICCHIATO 01:24:31 Master 1 M 1969

128 Jean Michel CATANI 01:32:52 Master 1 M 1970

246 Marc MANGONI 01:40:08 Master 2 M 1967

248 Christine DIRUIT 01:41:15 Master 1 F 1978

10.lusitanos/corsica 1 06:24:51

255 Jorge MOTA 01:23:39 Master 1 M 1975

254 Rui TORRE 01:24:07 Master 2 M 1965

252 Paulo SILVA 01:29:30 Master 1 M 1975

253 Bruno PINTO 02:07:35 Seniors M 1987
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